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Jump to Emeritus faculty
C
Joey Carlisle
INSTRUCTOR IN COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCE
238 Weir Hall
University, MS 38677
jcarlis1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7396
Yixin Chen
PROFESSOR OF COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCE
203 Weir Hall
University, MS 38677
yixin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7309
Jump to index
D
Kristin Elizabeth Davidson
INSTRUCTOR IN COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCE
212 Weir Hall
University, MS 38677
kdavidso@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5846
Jump to index
H
Naeemul Hassan
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCE
216 WEIR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
nhassan@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5355
Jump to index
J
Byung (BJ) Jang
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCE
215 Weir Hall
University, MS 38677
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bjang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5355
James Adam Jones
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCE
213 WEIR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jajone13@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1456
Jump to index
L
Bethany Walker Lucas
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
201 Weir Hall
University, MS 38663
bwlucas1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7396
Jump to index
R
Philip J Rhodes
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCE
205 Weir Hall
University, MS 38677
rhodes@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7082
Jump to index
W
Feng Wang
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCE
219 Weir Hall
University, MS 38677
fwang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5359
Jump to index
X
Hui Xiong
INSTRUCTOR IN COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCE
217 Weir Hall
University, MS 38677
hxiong@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1456

Emeritus Faculty
L

Jump to current faculty
L
PAMELA B LAWHEAD
Associate Professor Emerita of Computer and Information Science
201 WEIR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
lawhead@cs.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7396
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